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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 11/29/2018 4:30 pm DO GBK w/ Tiffin Donnell Middle School Gym
Mon 12/03/2018 4:00 pm DO GBK w/ Glenwood Donnell Middle School Gym
Wed 12/05/2018 5:00 pm DO GBK @ Liberty Benton Liberty Benton Middle School
Mon 12/10/2018 4:30 pm DO GBK w/ Washington Donnell Middle School Gym
Tue 12/11/2018 2:10 pm DO-Winter Sports Pictures Donnell Middle School Gym
Wed 12/12/2018 4:30 pm DO GBK w/ Fassett Donnell Middle School Gym
Thu 12/13/2018 4:30 pm DO GBK @ Fostoria (7th only) Fostoria Middle School
Wed 12/19/2018 4:30 pm DO GBK w/ Lima Donnell Middle School Gym
Mon 01/07/2019 4:30 pm DO GBK @ Fremont Fremont Ross Middle School
Thu 01/10/2019 4:00 pm Donnell GBK at Glenwood GBK Glenwood Middle School Gym
Wed 01/16/2019 4:30 pm DO GBK @ Washington Washington Junior High School
Thu 01/17/2019 5:00 pm DO GBK w/ Van Buren Donnell Middle School Gym
Wed 01/23/2019 5:00 pm DO GBK @ St. Mikes St. Michael's School
Thu 01/24/2019 4:30 pm DO GBK @ Fassett Fassett Middle School
Mon 01/28/2019 4:30 pm DO GBK @ Lima Lima South Middle School
Wed 01/30/2019 4:30 pm DO GBK w/ Fremont Donnell Middle School Gym
Tue 02/05/2019 TBD DO/GL GBK - BMSC First Round TBA
Thu 02/07/2019 TBD DO/GL GBK - BMSC Second Round TBA
Wed 02/13/2019 TBD DO/GL GBK - BMSC Championship TBA


